Winona Sportsmen's Club

Monday Trap League Scores
Week:5

Team Scores

Todd's Refrigeration
Mainstream 1

Mainstream 2

Lakeview Drive Inn

Rossin Construction
Stonewall Creek

Petersen Firearms

Scott Builders

Chester Pozanc Trucking
Andy's Orphans

Ryan Windows and Siding
Rockie Hill Bison

Bonnie Rae's

Merchants

DCM Tech

VFW Joint Chiefs of Staff
RiverCity MFG & Machine Co.
Two Dogs

VFW Top Gun

Kendell Lumber - Rollingstone

Keen Clay Busters

Week HC Yd Overall

6/4/18

230
220
226
227
228
220
204
217
200
202
199
207
204
197
193
195
198
202
193
188
196

26
26
26
25
24
24
22
21
22
21
21
20
20
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
18

1131
1131
1129
1111
1105
1080
1038
1025
1023
1015
1014
1003
1001
996
979
977
977
974
964
946
945

Top Guns

50/50 @ 24 yds
Jr. Pozanc 50/50 @ 20 yds
Don Snider 48/50 @ 25 yds
Tim Glowczewski 48/50 @ 25 yds

Tom Rossin

Paul Jandt 48/50 @ 19 yds
25 Straight
Tom Rossin @ 24 yds
Jr. Pozanc @ 20 yds
Paul Jandt @ 19 yds
Don Snider @ 16 yds
Dwight Keenan @ 16 yds
Jerry Wilma @ 16 yds
Jr. Pozanc @ 16 yds
Lanny Brown @ 16 yds
Pat Prodzinski @ 16 yds
Paul Jandt @ 16 yds
Sam Bailey @ 16 yds
Tom Rossin @ 16 yds
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