Winona Sportsmen's Club Monday Trap League Scores

Week: 5 6/4/18

<u>Team Scores</u>	<u>Week</u>	k HC Yd Overall		Top Guns	
Todd's Refrigeration	230	26	1131	Tom Rossin	50/50 @ 24 yds
Mainstream 1	220	26	1131	Jr. Pozanc Don Snider	50/50 @ 20 yds 48/50 @ 25 yds
Mainstream 2	226	26	1129	Tim Glowczewski	•
Lakeview Drive Inn	227	25	1111	Paul Jandt	48/50 @ 19 yds
Rossin Construction	228	24	1105		
Stonewall Creek	220	24	1080	25 Straight	
Petersen Firearms	204	22	1038	Tom Rossin	@ 24 yds
Scott Builders	217	21	1025	Jr. Pozanc Paul Jandt Don Snider Dwight Keenan Jerry Wilma Jr. Pozanc Lanny Brown Pat Prodzinski Paul Jandt Sam Bailey Tom Rossin	@ 20 yds @ 19 yds
Chester Pozanc Trucking	200	22	1023		@ 16 yds
Andy's Orphans	202	21	1015		@ 16 yds
Ryan Windows and Siding	199	21	1014		@ 16 yds @ 16 yds
Rockie Hill Bison	207	20	1003		@ 16 yds
Bonnie Rae's	204	20	1001		@ 16 yds
Merchants	197	21	996		@ 16 yds @ 16 yds
DCM Tech	193	20	979		@ 16 yds
VFW Joint Chiefs of Staff	195	20	977		
RiverCity MFG & Machine Co.	198	20	977		
Two Dogs	202	19	974		
VFW Top Gun	193	19	964		
Kendell Lumber - Rollingstone	188	19	946		
Keen Clay Busters	196	18	945		

Winona Sportsmen's Club Monday Trap League Scores

Week: 5 6/4/18